
Micro Commercial Components Corp. 

Products End of Life Notification 

Issue date: Feb-01st-2018 

EOL No#: 020118-1 

Last Time Buy Date :N/A 

Description and Purpose:  

MCC has undergone a review of its core business and products , and 

determined to discontinue below product: 

Discontinued Devices 

PB305-BP 

PB31-BP 

PB32-BP 

PB34-BP 

PB36-BP 

PB38-BP 

PB310-BP 
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Possible Replacements 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 
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